
LET’S
CONNECT



Building No. 48, Gyan Marg, Gift City, Gandhinagar
Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382355, India

Mandar Satam (Service Delivery Manager)
Mandar.Satam@sttelemediagdc.in   
 +91 22 6819 2510    +91 9833287451
Vinod Apotikar (Site Datacentre Manager)  
vinod.apotikar@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 79 6171 1333    +91 95 8641 0341      

STT Ahmedabad DC 1

Thiruvaluvar Satellite, Earth Station, 
Main Road, No. 226, Ambattur Red Hills Rd, 
Kallikuppam,  Kallikup, Chennai, 
Tamil Nadu - 600053, India

Jagadeesh Damodharan (Service Delivery Manager)
    
jagadeesh.damodharan@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 86 0898 9107
B Perumal (Site Datacentre Manager)  
       
b.perumal@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 44 6117 0712    +91 92 8240 3594

STT Chennai DC 2

Videsh Sanchar Bhavan, Ultadanga 1/18, 
CIT SCHME, VII M, Kolkata, 
West Bengal - 700054, India

Gopinath Kotian (Service Delivery Manager)
    
Gopinath.Kotian@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 22 6819 2415        +91 88 7918 1154
Rajib Samanta (Site Datacentre Manager)  
    
rajib.samanta@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 33 6135 3802    +91 92 3938 4787

STT Kolkata DC 1

Visdesh Sanchar Bhavan, No. 2, KEB Layout, 
Sanjaynagar Main Road, Geddalahalli, 
Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560 094, India

Chetan Gaur (Service Delivery Manager)    
Chetan.Gaur@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 9739498913

Chandru VO (Site Datacentre Manager)    
chandru.vo@sttelemediagdc.in 
+91 74 0679 3760

STT Bengaluru DC 1

Plot No.18, 19 & 20, EPIP Layout, KIADB,      
Whitefield, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560066, India

Chetan Gaur (Service Delivery Manager)    
Chetan.Gaur@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 9739498913

Chandru VO (Site Datacentre Manager)    
chandru.vo@sttelemediagdc.in 
+91 74 0679 3760

STT Bengaluru DC 2

Broadband Tower, Opp. Savitri Cinema Flyover, 
IDC Building, Block E, Greater Kailash I,  
Greater Kailash New Delhi - 110048, India

Saurabh Awasthi (Service Delivery Manager)
   
Saurabh.Awasthi@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 9654259866
Navneet Sharma | Amit Jain (Site Datacentre Manager)  
    
Navneet.Sharma@sttelemediagdc.in 
Amit.Jain@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 11 6128 1235 
+91 88 6066 0022 +91 9250003411

STT Delhi DC 2

EPIP Road, Whitefield, Bengaluru, 
Karnataka -560066, India.

Chetan Gaur (Service Delivery Manager)    
Chetan.Gaur@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 9739498913

Sudhish KR (Site Datacentre Manager)    
Sudhish.KR@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 9379525278

STT Bengaluru DC 3

NextGen Tower, New IDC Building Block E, Opp. 
Savitri Cinema Flyover, Greater Kailash-I, 
New Delhi -110048, India

Saurabh Awasthi (Service Delivery Manager)
   
Saurabh.Awasthi@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 9654259866
Nitin Kumar (Site Datacentre Manager)  
    
Nitin.Kumar@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 8447014333

STT Delhi DC 3

Videsh Sanchar Bhavan, No.4 , 
Swami Sivananda Salai Chennai, 
Tamil Nadu - 600002, India

Jagadeesh Damodharan (Service Delivery Manager)        
jagadeesh.damodharan@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 86 0898 9107
Sugumaran Subramanian (Site Datacentre Manager)     
sugumaran.subramanian@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 44 6117 0613    +91 72 0004 1816

STT Chennai DC 1

Videsh Sanchar Bhavan, Bangla Sahib Road, 
New Delhi -110001, India 

Saurabh Awasthi (Service Delivery Manager)
   
Saurabh.Awasthi@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 9654259866
Navneet Sharma | Amit Jain (Site Datacentre Manager)  
    
Navneet.Sharma@sttelemediagdc.in 
Amit.Jain@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 11 6128 1235 
+91 88 6066 0022 +91 9250003411

STT Delhi DC 1

Let's connect!

Videsh Sanchar Bhavan, CFC-1,
Software Units Layout, Hitec City, Madhapur 
Hyderabad,Telangana-500081, India

Jagadeesh Damodharan | Chetan Gaur 
(Service Delivery Manager)
    
jagadeesh.damodharan@sttelemediagdc.in 
Chetan.Gaur@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 86 0898 9107  | +91 9739498913
Ravindra Babu | Sambasiva Rao 
(Site Datacentre Manager)  
   
ravindra.babu@sttelemediagdc.in 
Sambasiva.Rao@sttelemediagdc.in   
+91 40 6814 2627 
+91 92 4606 1872 +91 7411000795

STT Hyderabad DC 1

Thiruvaluvar Satellite, Earth Station, 
Main Road, No. 226, Ambattur Red Hills Rd, 
Kallikuppam,  Kallikup, Chennai, 
Tamil Nadu - 600053, India
Jagadeesh Damodharan (Service Delivery Manager)
jagadeesh.damodharan@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 86 0898 9107
Balaji MP (Site Datacentre Manager)  
       
Balaji.Mp@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 9962556079

STT Chennai DC 3 



Technopolis Knowledge Park, 
Mahakali Caves Road Chakala, 
Andheri Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400093, India

Gopinath Kotian (Service Delivery Manager)
    
gopinath.kotian@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 22 6819 2415    +91 88 7918 1154
Vivek Kambli (Site Datacentre Manager)  
 
vivek.kambli@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 22 6819 2212    +91 84 4646 0933

STT Mumbai DC 1
Lokmanya Videsh Sanchar Bhavan, 
Kashinath Dhuru Marg, Oppo. Kirti College,  
Prabhadevi, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400028, India

Gopinath Kotian (Service Delivery Manager)
    
gopinath.kotian@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 22 6819 2415    +91 88 7918 1154
MohdAslam Khan (Site Datacentre Manager)  
    
mohdaslam.khan@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 22 6819 2310    +91 96 5457 9597

STT Mumbai DC 2

IDC BKC, Plot No - C21 & C36, 
'G' Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Vidyanagari PO, Mumbai - 400098, India

Gopinath Kotian (Service Delivery Manager)
    
gopinath.kotian@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 22 6819 2415    +91 88 7918 1154
Mayur Dvivedi (Site Datacentre Manager)  
        
Mayur.Dvivedi@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 9970676601

STT Mumbai DC 3

Let's connect!

Jade Building, Alandi Road, 
Dighi, Pune - 411015, India

Gopinath Kotian (Service Delivery Manager)
   
gopinath.Kotian@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 22 6819 2415       +91 88 7918 1154
Ramdas Manekar (Site Datacentre Manager)  
       
Ramdas.Manekar@sttelemediagdc.in 
+91 9769075030

STT Pune DC 1

PNQ21 Building, Alandi Road, Dighi, 
Pune - 411015 India

Gopinath Kotian (Service Delivery Manager)
   
gopinath.Kotian@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 22 6819 2415       +91 88 7918 1154
Ankit Kumar (Site Datacentre Manager)  
       
ankit.kumar@sttelemediagdc.in
+91 9730185554

STT Pune DC 2

PNQ22 Building, Alandi Road,
Dighi, Pune - 411015, India

Gopinath Kotian (Service Delivery Manager)
   
gopinath.Kotian@sttelemediagdc.in    
+91 22 6819 2415       +91 88 7918 1154
Amol Jadhav (Site Datacentre Manager)  
       
amol.jadhav@sttelemediagdc.in 
+91 9860011113

STT Pune DC 3


